Page 1 of 1	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 ©2022. NHP. All rights reserved
Allen-Bradley 440F Safedge Safety Mat 1000 x 1250mm 2 x 4.5m
Cable Exit out B corners No Trim Yellow
440FM2025BYNN
ELECTRICAL Nominal voltage DC 24.0 V
Safety category according to EN ISO 13849-1 3
CONSTRUCTION
Model Safety mat
Material Other
Colour Yellow
Degree of protection (IP) IP67
With edge trim No
DIMENSIONS
Length 1250.0 mm
Width 1000.0 mm
Height 16.0 mm
Length of connection cable 4.5 m
ENVIRONMENT Ambient temperature -10 - 55 °C
Component type Pressure sensitive protective device
Range 440F Pressure Mats
Model N/A
Product status Existing
The Allen-Bradley 440F pressure mats are a reliable and
cost-effective solution for improving safety in industrial
operations. Non-contact, pressure-sensitive technology
detects the presence of personnel or equipment, ensuring the
correct guard is in place before machine operation. Available
as standard configuration or customised with edge trim
options.